
BLOCK 7A S1/2 OF LOT 16
INTERLACHEN-BY-THE-SEA-REPLAT
PB 4/10

STARLINE STACIE TRUST/STARLINE STACIE MARIE TRUSTE
1731 N FLETCHER AVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-1401-007A-0162

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1056.00

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 450,000 0 0 450,000

STANDARD
2

235,588
2,527

450,000
688,115
118,823
569,292

HX HB 50,722
518,570
688,115

0

676,297

2642/1659 5/24/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STARLINE STACIE

STARLINE STACIE TRU

2473/0276 6/18/2021 WD Q I 02 550,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROCK EDWIN G REV LVG

STARLINE STACIE

2025
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19972161 REPAIR/RRF 2,400 10/16/1997

2022HX Base Yr

1731 N  FLETCHER AVE, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 1,840 118.6500 156.62 288,181 1980 1980 0 0 0 18.25 81.75

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1260

BAS 1,260 100 1993 1,260 161,326

FCP 1,178 25 2000 294 37,643

UOP 772 20 1993 154 19,717

UST 6 45 1993 3 384

UST 6 45 1993 3 384

UST 280 45 2000 126 16,133

3,502 1,840 235,588

UOP=[YR=1993]  W4 BAS=[YR=1993]  W28 S45 UST=[YR=1993]  S2 E3
N2 W3 $ E26 UST=[YR=1993]  S2 E3 N2 W3 $ E2 N45 $ S47 W3 N2
W22 S2 W3 N47 W4 S24 W4 S8 E4 S23 E36 N23 E4 N8 W4 N24 $ PTR=
E15 FCP=[YR=2000]  E13 UST=[YR=2000]  E14 S20 W14 N20 $ S20
E14 S34 W27 N54 $ W15 $ .

UOP
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4

47

3
2222
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24
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2000

13

20

14
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27
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14

20

14

20

1 1241 WD DECK G 0 100 13 4 52.00 UT 11.50 11.50 100 1980 1980 3 20 120

2 1241 WD DECK G 0 100 13 4 52.00 UT 11.50 11.50 100 1980 1980 3 20 120

3 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 36 4 144.00 SF 13.50 13.50 100 1980 1980 3 20 389

4 0801 ASPHALT  A 0 100 0 0 1,265.00 SF 3.00 3.00 100 2000 2000 3 50 1,898

2,527

1 000100 C RES 100 R-1 50.00 100.00 50.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 450,000


